
Valley High School 
2020 – 2021 

Girls Basketball Schedule 
 

game times 5:30 & 7:00 unless otherwise noted 
Practice Begins Nov. 9 

 
Thurs.-Sat. Nov 28-30 Thanksgiving Moratorium 

Thur.   Dec 3  1A Preview @ SVC - Valley vs. Wendover – 2:30 pm 
 
Fri.  Dec 4  1A Preview @ Richfield High School –  Valley vs. Green River – 6:00 pm 
 
Fri.  Dec 11  Buffalo Shoot Out (Valley, Grand, Wayne, Parowan)  

3:00, 4:30, 6:30, 8:00 
Sat.  Dec 12  Buffalo Shoot Out (Valley, Grand, Wayne, Parowan)  

12:00, 1:30, 3:00, 4:30 
 
Wed.  Dec 16  Escalante @ VHS 
 
Fri.  Dec 18  VHS @ Bryce Valley 
 
Sun.-Thurs. Dec 23-27 Christmas Moratorium 
 
Tue.  Jan 5  Piute @ VHS 
 
Thurs.   Jan 7  VHS @ Milford 
 
Fri. – Sat. Jan 8-9  Sophomore. Tournament @ Bryce Valley 
 
Wed.   Jan 13  Panguitch @ VHS 
 
Fri.   Jan 15  Wayne @ VHS 
 
Thurs.  Jan 21  VHS @ Water Canyon 
 
Sat.  Jan 23  VHS @ Escalante 
 
Wed.  Jan 27  Bryce Valley @ VHS 
 
Fri.  Jan 29  VHS @ Piute  
 
Thurs.  Feb. 4  Milford @ VHS 
 
Sat.  Feb 6  VHS @ Panguitch 
 
Wed.   Feb 10  VHS @ Wayne 
 
Fri.  Feb 12  Water Canyon @ VHS 
 
Wed, Fri-Sat Feb 17,19-20 Region Basketball @ TBD 
 
Sat.  Feb 27  State Tournament 1st Round 
 
Wed.-Sat. Mar 3-6  State Basketball @ Sevier Valley Center / Richfield High School 


